
Pos 

PZ MX2 PRO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

PZ MXOPEN PRO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

9 

77 

5 

95 

328 

44 

102 

747 

132 

11 

285 

697 

976 

100 

337 

574 

37 

138 

13 

148 

Name 

KUNIĆ Luka 
GAJSER Alen 
LONČAR Dino 
PAŽIĆ Borna 
ŠTEFANEK Antonio 
JAKOB Jan 
PLEŠKO RUS Maj 
PINTAR Žan 
GORIČKI Kristijan 
KOVAČIĆ Filip 
MOTALN Lenart 
JAJETIĆ Luka 
JAJETIĆ Matija 
BERIĆ Bruno 

ŽALER Žan 
ZVER Dejan 
ŽALER Mitja 
GOJČIČ Tim 
HRDELJA Tomislav 
DESPIĆ Danijel 

Laps 

13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
7 

13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 

Total Tm 

18:31.912 
18:42.759 
19:00.896 
19:36.697 
18:23.693 
18:37.243 
18:39.707 
18:41.154 
18:49.069 
19:08.840 
19:25.683 
19:44.598 
18:48.965 
19:34.152 

18:17.293 
18:23.238 
19:17.472 
19:43.896 
18:31.031 
18:39.164 

Diff 

10.847 

28.984 

1:04.785 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

6 Laps 

5.945 

1:00.179 

1:26.603 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Gap 

10.847 

18.137 

35.801 

1 Lap 

13.550 

2.464 

1.447 

7.915 

19.771 

16.843 

18.915 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

5.945 

54.234 

26.424 

1 Lap 

8.133 

Best Tm 

1:21.633 

1:21.238 

1:23.593 

1:25.274 

1:25.239 

1:26.708 

1:28.008 

1:28.981 

1:29.299 

1:29.098 

1:30.396 

1:33.837 

1:34.869 

1:28.757 

1:19.777 

1:21.201 

1:23.640 

1:27.274 

1:26.822 

1:29.300 

In Lap 

8 

7 

2 

3 

3 

7 

8 

9 

5 

4 

6 

3 

7 

7 

5 

9 

4 

2 

3 

12 

Klub 

CRO 

SLO 

CRO 

CRO 

MK BEDEKOVČINA 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

CRO 

CRO 

SLO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

CRO 

CRO 

Motor 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

FANTIC 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

husqvarna 125 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

Gas gas mc 450 f 

Ktm 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.945 

Avg. Speed 

49,048 

Best Lap Tm 

1:19.777 

Best Speed 

51,895 

Best Lap by 

337 - ŽALER Žan 

Printed: 20.4.2024. 19:04:42 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  speed-timing 

PRVENSTVO ZAGORJA MX 2024-BEDENICA 

MX2 i OPEN PRO 

2.Voznja 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 18:42:31 

Borje 1,150 km 

20.4.2024. 18:35 


